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BCHC/BLM/PCTA/USFS Partnership Committee 
Contact List 

 
 

BCHC Participants: 
Bill Carter 760-873-7327 drfwcarter@yahoo.com 
Chip Herzig 951-769-3781 chryvchip@msn.com 
Alan Hill 530-221-8531 athill01@charter.net 
John Lyons 530-467-3137, cell 530-598-

0978 
jglyons@sisqtel.net 

Dennis Serpa 209-848-4017 dmserpa@cwnet.com 
Arnie Streeman  astreetman@frontiernet.net 
 
BCHA Participant: 
Randy Rasmussen 541-745-5452 randy@naturaltrails.org 
 
BLM Participant: 
Mark Conley 916 978-4641 mark_conley@blm.gov 
 
USFS Participants: 
Beth Boyst 707-562-8881 bboyst@fs.fed.us 
Ken Graves 530-352-4211 kgraves@fs.fed.us 
Michael Morse 760-924-5511 mmorse02@fs.fed.us 
 
PCTA Participants: 
Mike Dawson 206-463-9087 mdawson@pcta.org 
Jennifer Tripp 916-285-1853 jtripp@pcta.org 
 


